Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

2W
Collet
Type Code
Need to be ordered
separatelyR
e
f.
Z
Z
Z
Bend relief for W series models with collet
Variant
GMA.0B.●●●.●●
GMA.1B.●●●.●●
GMA.2B.●●●.●●
GMA.2B.●●●.●●
GMA.3B.●●●.●●
Need to be ordered
C 40 to 10
K 11 to 15
C 50 to 15
3W
4W
Collet
Type Code
Need to be ordered
separatelyR
e
f.
Z
Z
GMA.3B.●●●.●●
GMA.4B.●●●.●●
GMA.4B.●●●.●●
Need to be ordered
 14 www.lemo.com
® ®
Dimensions (mm)
Series
A B e L N S1
0W 17.2 6 M14x1.0 12.5 85 16
1W 19.3 6 M16x1.0 15.5 85 18
2W 23.5 6 M20x1.0 17.5 85 22
3W 27.8 6 M24x1.0 22.0 120 26
4W 34.3 10 M30x1.0 22.5 120 32
5W 50.0 10 M45x1.5 27.0 120 47
LB
e
ø
 A
N
S 1
sliding loop
Part number
BFG.0W.100.●AZ
BFG.1W.100.●AZ
BFG.2W.100.●AZ
BFG.3W.100.●AZ
BFG.4W.100.●AZ
BFG.5W.100.●AZ
● Body material: ● = N, nickel-plated brass (Ni 3µm)
● = S, stainless steel
● Lanyard material: Stainless steel
● Crimp ferrule material: Nickel-plated brass
Plug caps with key (G)BFG
L
N
S 1
ø
 A
ø
 3
.5
Part number
BRE.0V.200.●AV
BRE.1V.200.●AV
BRE.2V.200.●AV
BRE.3V.200.●AV
BRE.4V.200.●AV
BRE.5V.200.●AV
● Body material: ● = N, nickel-plated brass (Ni 3µm)
● = S, stainless steel
● Lanyard material: Stainless steel
● Crimp ferrule material: Nickel-plated brass
● O-ring: FPM (Viton®)
Blanking caps for fixed sockets
This cap is only IP68 when installed
BRE
sliding loop
L
N
S 1
ø
 A